Position Other Positions Held
Director - English Learner Supp

Servs

Coordinator - 1306

Coordinator - 1306

Tchr On Assignment -

Math/ngss

Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Regular Education

K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Department

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Education Services-
Secondary

Total Wages

$133,396

$123,772

$110,544

$101,430

$91,976

$71,030

$67,975

$24,732

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,702

$29,582

$28,263

$24,946

$20,954

$18,269

$23,201

$5,380



