Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - English Learner Supp Servs		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$133,396	\$30,702
Coordinator - 1306		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$123,772	\$29,582
Coordinator - 1306		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$110,544	\$28,263
Tchr On Assignment - Math/ngss		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$101,430	\$24,946
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$91,976	\$20,954
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$71,030	\$18,269
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$67,975	\$23,201
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services- Secondary	\$24,732	\$5,380